
Period Thursday 9th January Monday 13th January Tuesday 14th January Wednesday 15th January Thursday 16th January Friday 17th January

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Maths Non-Calc

1hr 30 mins

Psychology Paper 2

2 hour

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4

English Literature

50 mins

Period 5

Period 6

Period Monday 20th January Tuesday 21st January Wednesday 22nd January Thursday 23rd January Friday 24th January

Tutorial

09:00

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

13:00

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00

English Language

55 mins

Business Paper 3

2 hours

Digital Information 

Tech.

1hr 30 mins

PE Paper 3

1 hour

Psychology Paper 3

1hr 30 mins

Week 2

Modern Foreign Languages

2 hours

Computer Science Paper 2

2hr 30 mins

Combined Science

1hr 15 mins

Physics

1hr 45 mins

PE Paper 2

1 hour

Physics

2 hour

Year 11 Mock exams are in black, College exams are Red
Week 1

Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Computer Science 

Paper 2

1hr 30 mins

Geography Paper 2

1hr 30 mins

Art Digital Portfolio

2hr 30 mins

English Lit. Paper 2

2hr 30 mins

English Y12

2 hour

History Paper 2

2hr 30 mins

Combined Science

1hr 15 mins

Chemistry

1hr 45 mins

English Lit. Paper 1

3 hour

Maths

2 hour

Geography Paper 1

1hr 30 mins

Computer Science Paper 1

2hr 30 mins

 Morning Exams Start at 09:00

Spanish Listening & 

Reading

1hr 20/ 45 mins

Biology

2 hour

History Paper 1

2hr 30 mins

Business Paper 2

2 hours

Combined Science

1hr 15 mins

Biology

1hr 45 mins

Business Paper 1

2 hours

History

1hr 25 mins 

Afternoon Exams Start at 13:00
Health &  Social Component 3

(External Exam)

2 hour

Geography Paper 1

2hr 30 mins

Religious Studies

1hr 20 mins

Computer Science Paper 1

1hr 30 mins

Chemistry

2 hour

PE Paper 1

2 hour

Sociology

2 hour


